Digital Precision Oil Tester
DPOT ™
The new DPOT™ from GESERCO is the most advanced and innovative water
in oil analyzer to be developed by the Number 1 Expert in rapid condition
monitoring of oils in service.
DPOT™ is based on the ‘’Aquatest’’ water in oil analysis method which is
standardized by ISO (1),AFNOR (2) and GFC (3) and which was continuously
refined by GESERCO over the past 40 years.

(2) WT / NH and WT2 reagents are neither dangerous for transport, neither flammable, nor
corrosive, nor CMR
Codification
DPOT ™ Analyzer: WT9026
Including: 1 DPOT ™ water content analyzer, 1 power supply unit, 2
magnetic bars, 1 measuring head, 2 reaction flasks, 1 tweezers, 1 stylus, 1
tube of anhydrous grease, 1 operating manual
Non-hazardous reagent pack: PP9109
Traditional reagent pack: PP9110
FEEL FREE TO CONTACT GESERCO FOR DETAILS
Since 1973 GESERCO designs and manufactures a fully comprehensive range of rapid lubricant, fuels and solvent condition
monitoring kits. Available worldwide, the Geserco products are applicable to the condition monitoring of mineral, synthetic and
bio lubricants, whether they are motor oils, hydraulic oils or machining fluids.
 Resolution: 5 levels from 1 ppm H2O to 1 %H2O
 Engineering units:   %H2O volume, %H2O mass, ppmH2O volume,
ppmH2O mass
 Test principle:   Aquatest
 Test reagents:   Reagent WT or Reagent WT/NH (2),
solvent WT2 (2).
 2 measuring modes: (1) Direct mode for high accuracy test results
  (2) Predictive mode for fastest test results
 Time to test result:  Down to 90 seconds in predictive mode
 4 end of test modes:  (1)  automatic end of test detection with user
defined criterion
  (2)  standardized test duration (15 minutes)
  (3)  User defined test duration (up to 3 hours)
  (4)  On operator command
 Sample volume under test:  from 0.5 ml
Metrological Specifications
MEASURING RANGE SENSITIVITY ACCURACY
0 – 2 000 ppm H2O // 0 – 0,2 %H2O < 1 ppm H2O ± 6 ppm H2O
0 – 3 000 ppm H2O // 0 – 0,3 %H2O < 1 ppm H2O ± 9 ppm H2O
0 – 7 000 ppm H2O // 0 – 0,7 %H2O < 1 ppm H2O ± 20 ppm H2O
0 – 15 000 ppm H2O // 0 – 1,5 %H2O < 1 ppm H2O ± 42 ppm H2O
0 – 25 000 ppm H2O // 0 – 2,5 %H2O < 1 ppm H2O ± 70 ppm H2O
0 – 37 000 ppm H2O // 0 – 3,7 %H2O 1 ppm H2O ± 0,01 %H2O
0 – 75 000 ppm H2O // 0 – 7,5 %H2O 2 ppm H2O ± 0,02 %H2O
0 – 150 000 ppm H2O // 0 – 15 %H2O 4 ppm H2O ± 0,04 %H2O
Digital Precision Oil Tester – DPOT™
WATER IN OIL ANALYZER FOR LUBRICATING OILS, FUEL OILS AND SOLVENTS